Position

Smith Principal
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Science

Smith Science

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher

Smith Spec Day Cl Severe

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher

Exec Assist To Principal

Smith Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary

Smith Elementary

Total Wages

$151,487
$95,660
$95,373
$93,810
$93,618
$93,553
$92,593
$92,328
$92,233
$92,041
$91,861
$91,692
$89,667
$88,970
$88,784
$88,773
$88,057
$84,993
$81,907
$80,341
$80,020
$79,862
$79,645
$79,613
$77,061
$72,892
$69,372
$62,857
$61,656
$59,064

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,894
$23,723
$23,692
$23,481
$23,453
$23,414
$23,313
$23,271
$23,283
$23,255
$23,218
$23,204
$22,932
$22,832
$22,814
$22,822
$22,740
$22,261
$21,873
$21,681
$21,581
$21,648
$21,581
$21,577
$19,850
$20,696
$13,827
$19,379
$19,516
$18,832



Head Custodian |

Smith Resource Specialist
Library Media Specialist
Office Specialist
Custodian

Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator

Certificated Sub

Sunset Teacher

Smith Teacher
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Office Specialist
Instr.Specialist Computer Lab

Classified/Temporary Subs

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary

Smith Elementary

$47,655
$46,664
$43,292
$42,360
$37,717
$32,349
$32,116
$31,942
$31,695
$31,222
$31,066
$30,501
$29,167
$23,997
$22,606
$18,996
$12,964
$12,444

$5,721

$13,320
$17,141
$6,592
$13,123
$15,901
$8,129
$4,702
$6,003
$6,203
$4,578
$4,562
$8,744
$8,273
$7,823
$3,309
$2,783
$233
$6,282
$875



