Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Smith Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$151,487	\$27,894
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$95,660	\$23,723
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$95,373	\$23,692
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$93,810	\$23,481
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$93,618	\$23,453
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$93,553	\$23,414
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$92,593	\$23,313
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$92,328	\$23,271
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$92,233	\$23,283
Smith Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$92,041	\$23,255
Smith Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$91,861	\$23,218
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$91,692	\$23,204
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$89,667	\$22,932
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$88,970	\$22,832
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$88,784	\$22,814
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$88,773	\$22,822
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$88,057	\$22,740
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$84,993	\$22,261
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,907	\$21,873
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$80,341	\$21,681
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$80,020	\$21,581
Smith Spec Day Cl Severe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,862	\$21,648
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,645	\$21,581
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,613	\$21,577
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$77,061	\$19,850
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$72,892	\$20,696
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$69,372	\$13,827
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$62,857	\$19,379
Exec Assist To Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$61,656	\$19,516
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$59,064	\$18,832

Head Custodian I	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$47,655	\$13,320
Smith Resource Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$46,664	\$17,141
Library Media Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$43,292	\$6,592
Office Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$42,360	\$13,123
Custodian	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$37,717	\$15,901
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$32,349	\$8,129
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$32,116	\$4,702
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$31,942	\$6,003
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$31,695	\$6,203
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$31,222	\$4,578
Paraeducator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$31,066	\$4,562
Certificated Sub	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$30,501	\$8,744
Sunset Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$29,167	\$8,273
Smith Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$23,997	\$7,823
Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$22,606	\$3,309
Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$18,996	\$2,783
Office Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$12,964	\$233
Instr.Specialist Computer Lab	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$12,444	\$6,282
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$5,721	\$875